MASJID AL
AQSAA

AJAX

QURAN
CLASSES{

Evening Class Timings:
Monday-Thursday
5:30pm-7:30pm

Transportation Available
Fee is not a Criteria

Qualified Male & Female
Teachers

Qur'an Recitation & Tajweed
Memorization of Surahs &
Daily Duaa

Basic Figh & Seerah

Islamic Morals & Values

Office Hours:
Monday-Thursday
9:30-7:30 pm

Email: info@masjidalagsaa.com
43 Station St. Ajax. ON L1S 152

REGISTER NOW
905-686-7878

QUALITY AUTOMOBILE REPAIR & MA|
& BODY WORKS

ENANCE SERVICE

— TEp—
30 Harwood avenue sou!h J
(905) 239 40040,

DICKEY'S
mn_[‘q;z PIT

LEGIT. TEX“S. BARBECUE.

X

MASJID AL AQSAA AJAX
Serving Durham Region Since 1992

43 Station Street, Ajax, ON L1S 152
Charity BN/Registration No.: 8475-15574-RR0001

Ramadan Mubarak 2024 | 1445 HIJRA

Our Services
5 times Daily Prayers .
Eid Prayer .
Two Jumah Prayers .
Matrimonial Services .
Family Counselling .
Youth Programs
Funeral Services (coming soon)  *

Ladies Programs

Aalimiyyah and Hifz Program

Weekly Dawaah Programs

Iftaa Department

Community BBQ

Full School Programs (JK - Gr. 12)
Weekly Self-Defense & Karate Classes

All these programs only possible with help of Allah and your generous donations.

Tel: 905-686-7878

[oroer onLine
E"@s:

www.masjidalagsaa.com
Email: info@masijidalagsaa.com

2KababShoppe

Q Fiskorng (905) 492-3144 Q Whitby (905) 495-7008
& 1450 Kingston Rd, ONLIVICI & 1017 Dundas St E, ONUIN2k4 &
Opeon Late Till 3 AM

Oshawa (905) 556-1623
1128 Simcoe St N, C N LIG aw7
Open Late Till 3'Al

CENTURY 21
21 KiNGDOM REALTY INC.,

CeII 647.273. 0276

Hamza Farooq
mza farcoqacentury2l.ca

& hamzatarooq_reaitor [ Hamza Farcoq

kgmhml@gmail.com

Good Quality Product & 100% Halal Meat
72 Harwood Ave. Sauth Ajax, ON L1S 2H6




URGENT RAMADAN APPEAL

QARZE HASSANA (LOAN RETURN) . .. ... .. $80,000
MONTHLY OPERATION COST . . . $20,000 Every Month
SPONSORAHAFIZ . . . .. $60/MONTH OR $720/YEAR

A L J
MARIYAH ,
ISLAMIC

HOW TO DONATE

DIRECT DEPOSIT: TD BANK ACC. NO.: 5238711, BR. No.: 05362 @} E
DONATE ONLINE: www.masjidalagsaa.com % ?':“
EMAIL TRANSFER TO: info@masjidalagsaa.com 2 |
Mail Cheque Payable to: Masjid Al Agsaa Ajax Ezt
Over 30 Years Experience in Donate by QR Cods.
Islamic & Academic Education ALL DONATIONS ARE APPRECIATED AND TAX DEDUCTIBLE
RAMADAN SEHRI FAJR ZUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA DA DAY RAMADAN  SEHRI FAJR ZUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

DATE ENDS IQAMAH IQAMAH IQAMAH IFTAR IQAMAH

TE ENDS IQAMAH IQAMAH I[QAMAH IFTAR IQAMAH

March 11 Monday 1 6:17 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:18 8:50 March 26 Tuesday 16 5:48 6:15 1:45 5 7:36 9:15
March 12 Tuesday 2 6:15 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:19 8:50 March 27 Wednesday 17 5:46 6:15 1:45 6:15 7:37 9:15
March 13 Wednesday 3 6:13 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:20 8:50 March 28 Thursday 18 5:44 6:15 1:45 6:15 7:38 9:15
March 14 Thursday 4 611 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:21 8:50 March 29 Friday 19 5:42 6:00 145 6:30 7:40 915
March 15 Friday 5 6:09 6:40 1:45 6:00 7:23 8:50 March 30 Saturday 20 5:40 6:00 1:45 6:30 7:41 9:15
March 16 Saturday 6 6:08 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:24 9:00 March 31 Sunday 21 5:38 6:00 145 6:30 7:42 9:15
March 17 Sunday 7 6:06 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:25 9:00 April 1 Monday 22 5:36 6:00 1:45 6:30 7:43 9:15
March 18 Monday 8 6:04 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:26 9:00 April 2 Tuesday 23 5:34 6:00 1:45 6:30 7:44 9:15
March 19 Tuesday 9 6:02 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:27 9:00 April 3 Wednesday 24 5:32 6:00 1:45 6:30 7:46 %15
March 20 Wednesday 10 6:00 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:29 9:00 April 4 Thursday 25 5:30 6:00 1:45 6:30 7:47 9:15
March 21 Thursday 1 5:58 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:30 9:00 April 5 Friday 26 5:28 5:45 1:45 6:45 7:48 9:30
March 22 Friday 12 5:56 6:30 1:45 6:00 7:31 9:00 April 6 Saturday 27 5:26 5:45 1:45 6:45 7:49 9:30
March 23 Saturday 13 5:54 6:15 145 | 615 7:32 9:15 April 7 Sunday 28 5:24 5:45 1:45 6:45 7:50 9:30
March 24 Sunday 14 5:52 615 1:45 6:15 7:34 9:15 April 8 Monday 29 5:22 5:45 1:45 6:45 7:52 9:30
March 25 Monday 15 5:50 6:15 1:45 6:15 7:35 9:15 April 9 Tuesday 30 5:20 5:45 145 6:45 7:53 9:30
T ﬁm 0 wmc. scimceouCLon R Eid-ul-Fitr: Wednesday April 10,2024  Ramadan and Eid ats - Subject o Moon Sighting
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Dispensing Opticians — Contact Lenses o>

HARDWOOD & LAMINATE FLOORING 2nd 8:30 AM T eeisinereny, Ty
KITCHEN & BATHROOM RENOVATIONS 3rd 10:00 AM &S ¥ %,
CERAMIC/MARBLE/VINYLE TILES SADAQATATUL-FITR Frnteo Snum o

DECK & FENCES 1 $10.00 PER PERSON reemeaopician | || ‘HF’GH€HI'I EVI.VHSII'IE

PAINTING
CALL NAEEM AT 647 457 4980
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naeemahmad@live.ca
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CATERING AND IFTARPARTIES

0 - £
(1(416) 901-8552 () ALOEEWANBAXERY.CA Donate by QR Code




